LM2902Q/LM2902AQ/LM2904Q/LM2904AQ
Document number: DS37815 Rev. 6 - 2
1 of 20
April 2024
©  2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
LM2902Q/LM2902AQ
LM2904Q/LM2904AQ

LM2902Q/LM2902AQ
LM2904Q/LM2904AQ
Ordering Information
Part Number Part Number Suffix Package Code Package (Note 13)
Packing
Qty. Carrier
LM2902QT14-13 -13 T14 TSSOP-14 2,500 Tape & Reel
LM2902AQT14-13 -13 T14 TSSOP-14 2,500 Tape & Reel
LM2902QS14-13 -13 S14 SO-14 2,500 Tape & Reel
LM2902AQS14-13 -13 S14 SO-14 2,500 Tape & Reel
LM2904QS-13 -13 S SO-8 2,500 Tape & Reel
LM2904AQS-13 -13 S SO-8 2,500 Tape & Reel
LM2904QTH-13 -13 TH TSSOP-8 2,500 Tape & Reel
LM2904AQTH-13  -13 TH TSSOP-8 2,500 Tape & Reel
LM2904QM8-13 -13 M8 MSOP-8 2,500 Tape & Reel
LM2904AQM8-13 -13 M8 MSOP-8 2,500 Tape & Reel
Note: 13. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
Package
LM2902Q/LM2902AQ/LM2904Q/LM2904AQ
Document number: DS37815 Rev. 6 - 2
14 of 20
April 2024